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Item No.

T276
T277
T278
T279
T280
T281
T282
T283
T284
T285
T286
T287
T288
T289
T290
T291
T292
T293
T294
T295
T296
T297
T298
T299
T300
T301
T302
T303
T304
T305
T306
T307
T308
T309
T310
31
T312
T313
T314
T315
T316
T317
T318
T319

Type

Transformers

Transformer

Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer

Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer
Transformer

Style

Stack
Fixture
Fixture

Fixture
Fixture

Machine?
Machine

Brand

Roman
Teledyne Peer
Kirkhoff
Kirkhoff
Kirkhoff
Roman
Expert

Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Roman
Kirkhoff
Roman
Kirkhoff/Goodrich
Trans-Power
Trans-Power

Model

WC111 400
WC111
F44120C6116WX
F44120C6116WX
T486100HE2765WX

B1S
c1s
B1S
c1s
B1S
Cc1s
B1S
D1s
B1S
c1s
B1S
Cc1s
B1S
c1s
c1s
Looks like Roman B1S
c1s
T-2484
TDC-1000
TDC-1000

Primary
Voltage

440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440

460/60/1
460

Phase

KVA

30
30
120
120
120
100

50
75
50
75
50
75
50
95
50
75
50
75
50
75
75
50
75
50
125
125

Seconday

Volts (High) Volts (Low)

5.2
5.2

9.17
9.17
14.12

6.98
9.16
6.98
9.17
6.98
9.16
6.98
1
6.98
9.17
6.98
9.17
6.98
9.16
9.16
9.17
6.98
14.2VDC
14.2

Secondary Tap Switch
27 -
27 -
6.87 No
6.87 No

P =
- Yes
5.24 No
7.86 No
5.24 No
7.86 No
5.24 No
7.86 No
5.24 No
10 No
524 No
6.87 No
5.24 No
7.86 No
5.24 No
7.86 No
7.86 No
- No
7.86 No
5.24 No
9.8 VDC Yes
9.8 Yes

Taps
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~
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